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LITTLE LOT NURSERY 
  

2023-24 NURSERY TERM DATES  

  

Term  Start  End  

Autumn 1  Monday, 4 September 2023  Friday, 27 October 2023  

Autumn 2  Monday 6 November 2023  Thursday, 21 December 2023  

      

Spring 1  Monday, 8 January 2024  Friday, 9 February 2024  

Spring 2  Monday, 19 February 2024  Thursday, 28 March 2024  

      

Summer 1  Monday, 15 April 2024  Friday, 24 May 2024  

Summer 2  Monday, 10 June 2024  Wednesday, 24 July 2024  

  

 

As well as the half-term and end of term holidays, The Little Lot Nursery 

will also be closed on the following dates:  

  

Friday, 29 March 2024     Bank Holiday  

Monday, 6 May 2024      Bank Holiday  
  


